
DOI ON CALL SMALL HELICOPTERS
 FIRE SUPPRESSION TASK ORDERS 11/1/2021 THROUGH 10/31/2022 

 CONTRACTOR
PARENT 

CONTRACT #
DOI Fire Suppression 

Order #
USDA/FS Fire Suppression 

Order #

Air Resources Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00206 140D8022F0011 140D8022F0063
Air Shasta Rotor & Wing D17PC00207 140D8022F0012 140D8022F0064
Airwest Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00208 140D8022F0013 140D8022F0065
ApexHeli Oregon, Inc. D17PC00209 140D8022F0014 140D8022F0066
Aspen Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00210 140D8022F0015 140D8022F0067
Baker Aircraft D17PC00211 140D8022F0016 140D8022F0068
Bluesky Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00213 140D8022F0017 140D8022F0069
Brainerd Helicopter Services, Inc. D17PC00214 140D8022F0018 140D8022F0070
Carisch Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00215 140D8022F0019 140D8022F0071
Chem Air Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00217 140D8022F0020 140D8022F0072
Choice Aviation, LLC D17PC00218 140D8022F0021 140D8022F0073
Classic Helicopter Group, LLC D17PC00219 140D8022F0022 140D8022F0074
Coastal Helicopters D17PC00220 140D8022F0023 140D8022F0075
Croman Corporation D17PC00221 140D8022F0024 140D8022F0076
El Aero Services, LLC D17PC00222 140D8022F0025 140D8022F0077
Firehawk Helicopter, Inc. D17PC00223 140D8022F0026 140D8022F0078
Guardian Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00224 140D8022F0027 140D8022F0079
Helicopter Applicators, Inc. D17PC00225 140D8022F0028 140D8022F0080
Helicopter Express, Inc. D17PC00226 140D8022F0029 140D8022F0081
Heli-Dunn D17PC00227 140D8022F0030 140D8022F0082
Heliqwest International, Inc D17PC00229 140D8022F0031 140D8022F0083
HeloAir, Inc. D17PC00230 140D8022F0032 140D8022F0084
Henderson Aviation Company D17PC00231 140D8022F0033 140D8022F0085
HiLine Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00232 140D8022F0008 140D8022F0086
Hillcrest Aircraft Company, Inc. D17PC00233 140D8022F0034 140D8022F0087
Hillsboro Aviation, Inc. D17PC00234 140D8022F0035 140D8022F0088
HMC Helicopter Service, Inc. D17PC00235 140D8022F0036 140D8022F0089
Homestead Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00236 140D8022F0037 140D8022F0090
JBI Helicopter Services D17PC00238 140D8022F0038 140D8022F0091
JL Aviation, Inc. D17PC00239 140D8022F0039 140D8022F0092
Leading Edge Aviation, Inc. (OR) D17PC00241 140D8022F0040 140D8022F0093
Leading Edge Aviation, LLC (WA) D17PC00242 140D8022F0041 140D8022F0094
Minuteman Aviation, Inc. D17PC00243 140D8022F0042 140D8022F0095
Mountain Air Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00244 140D8022F0043 140D8022F0096
Mountain Blade Runner, LLC D17PC00245 140D8022F0044 140D8022F0097
Mountain West Helicopters, LLC D17PC00246 140D8022F0045 140D8022F0098
Northwest Helicopters, LLC D17PC00247 140D8022F0046 140D8022F0099
Papillon Airways, Inc. D17PC00248 140D8022F0047 140D8022F0100
PJ Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00249 140D8022F0048 140D8022F0101
Precision, LLC D17PC00240 140D8022F0049 140D8022F0102
Redding Air Service, Inc. D17PC00251 140D8022F0050 140D8022F0103
Reeder Flying Service, Inc. D17PC00252 140D8022F0051 140D8022F0104
Republic Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00253 140D8022F0052 140D8022F0105
Rogers Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00254 140D8022F0053 140D8022F0106
Sacramento Executive Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00255 140D8022F0054 140D8022F0107
Sinton Helicopters D17PC00257 140D8022F0055 140D8022F0108
Sky Aviation Corporation D17PC00258 140D8022F0056 140D8022F0109
Southern Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00259 140D8022F0057 140D8022F0110
Timberland Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00260 140D8022F0058 140D8022F0111



DOI ON CALL SMALL HELICOPTERS
 FIRE SUPPRESSION TASK ORDERS 11/1/2021 THROUGH 10/31/2022 

 CONTRACTOR
PARENT 

CONTRACT #
DOI Fire Suppression 

Order #
USDA/FS Fire Suppression 

Order #

T&M Aviation, Inc. D17PC00261 140D8022F0059 140D8022F0112
Trans Aero, LTD D17PC00262 140D8022F0060 140D8022F0113
Tuckamore Aviation Corportation D17PC00263 140D8021F0073 140D8022F0114



DOI ON CALL SMALL HELICOPTERS SEARCH AND RESCUE (SAR) 
TASK ORDERS 11/1/2021 THROUGH 10/31/2022

 CONTRACTOR
PARENT CONTRACT 

#
NPS SEARCH AND 
RESCUE Order #

Air Resources Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00206 140D8022F0125
Air Shasta Rotor & Wing D17PC00207 140D8022F0126
Airwest Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00208 140D8022F0127
ApexHeli Oregon, Inc. D17PC00209 140D8022F0128
Aspen Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00210 140D8022F0129
Baker Aircraft D17PC00211 140D8022F0130
Bluesky Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00213 140D8022F0131
Brainerd Helicopter Services, Inc. D17PC00214 140D8022F0132
Carisch Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00215 140D8022F0133
Chem Air Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00217 140D8022F0134
Choice Aviation, LLC D17PC00218 140D8022F0135
Classic Helicopter Group, LLC D17PC00219 140D8022F0136
Coastal Helicopters D17PC00220 140D8022F0137
Croman Corporation D17PC00221 140D8022F0138
El Aero Services, LLC D17PC00222 140D8022F0139
Firehawk Helicopter, Inc. D17PC00223 140D8022F0140
Guardian Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00224 140D8022F0141
Helicopter Applicators, Inc. D17PC00225 140D8022F0142
Helicopter Express, Inc. D17PC00226 140D8022F0143
Heli-Dunn D17PC00227 140D8022F0144
Heliqwest International, Inc D17PC00229 140D8022F0145
HeloAir, Inc. D17PC00230 140D8022F0146
Henderson Aviation Company D17PC00231 140D8022F0147
HiLine Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00232 140D8022F0148
Hillcrest Aircraft Company, Inc. D17PC00233 140D8022F0149
Hillsboro Aviation, Inc. D17PC00234 140D8022F0150
HMC Helicopter Service, Inc. D17PC00235 140D8022F0151
Homestead Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00236 140D8022F0152
JBI Helicopter Services D17PC00238 140D8022F0153
JL Aviation, Inc. D17PC00239 140D8022F0154
Leading Edge Aviation, Inc. (OR) D17PC00241 140D8022F0155
Leading Edge Aviation, LLC (WA) D17PC00242 140D8022F0156
Minuteman Aviation, Inc. D17PC00243 140D8022F0157
Mountain Air Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00244 140D8022F0158
Mountain Blade Runner, LLC D17PC00245 140D8022F0159
Mountain West Helicopters, LLC D17PC00246 140D8022F0160



DOI ON CALL SMALL HELICOPTERS SEARCH AND RESCUE (SAR) 
TASK ORDERS 11/1/2021 THROUGH 10/31/2022

 CONTRACTOR
PARENT CONTRACT 

#
NPS SEARCH AND 
RESCUE Order #

Northwest Helicopters, LLC D17PC00247 140D8022F0161
Papillon Airways, Inc. D17PC00248 140D8022F0162
PJ Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00249 140D8022F0163
Precision, LLC D17PC00240 140D8022F0164
Redding Air Service, Inc. D17PC00251 140D8022F0165
Reeder Flying Service, Inc. D17PC00252 140D8022F0166
Republic Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00253 140D8022F0167
Rogers Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00254 140D8022F0168
Sacramento Executive Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00255 140D8022F0169
Sinton Helicopters D17PC00257 140D8022F0170
Sky Aviation Corporation D17PC00258 140D8022F0171
Southern Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00259 140D8022F0172
Timberland Helicopters, Inc. D17PC00260 140D8022F0173
T&M Aviation, Inc. D17PC00261 140D8022F0174
Trans Aero, LTD D17PC00262 140D8022F0175
Tuckamore Aviation Corporation D17PC00263 140D8022F0176



FOREST SERVICE CWN MEDIUM / HEAVY HELICOPTERS  
FIRE SUPPRESSION ORDERS 11/1/2021 THROUGH 10/31/2022

 CONTRACTOR PARENT CONTRACT # USDA/FS Fire Suppression Order #

5-State Helicopters, Inc 12024B20G5000 140D8022F0177
Aero Tech. LLC 12024B20G5001 140D8022F0178
Airwest Helicopters, LLC 12024B20G5002 140D8022F0179
Aris Helicopters - DBA Heli-Flite 12024B20G5003 140D8022F0180
Aspen Helicopters, Inc 12024B20G5004 140D8022F0181
AV8-Orr Helicopter Services, Inc. 12024B20G5005 140D8022F0182
Baker Aircraft - DBA Elkhorn Aviation, Inc. 12024B20G5006 140D8022F0183
Billings Flying Service Inc 12024B20G5007 140D8022F0184
Blue Sky Helicopters 12024B20G5008 140D8022F0185
Capitol Helicopters, Inc. 12024B20G5009 140D8022F0186
Central Copters, Inc. 12024B20G5010 140D8022F0187
Central Valley Helicopters 12024B20G5011 140D8022F0188
CHI Aviation 12024B20G5012 140D8022F0189
Coastal Helicopters 12024B20G5013 140D8022F0190
Columbia Basin Helicopters, Inc 12024B20G5014 140D8022F0191
Columbia Helicopters, Inc 12024B20G5015 140D8022F0192
Coulson Aviation (USA), Inc. 12024B20G5016 140D8022F0193
Croman Corporation 12024B20G5017 140D8022F0194
Erickson Inc. 12024B20G5018 140D8022F0195
Firehawk Helicopters, Inc. 12024B20G5019 140D8022F0196
General Aircraft Services, LLC 12024B20G5020 140D8022F0197
Guardian Helicopters, Inc 12024B20G5021 140D8022F0198
Haverfield International 12024B20G5022 140D8022F0199
HeliCarrier USA 12024B20G5023 140D8022F0200
Helicopter Applicators, Inc 12024B20G5024 140D8022F0201
Helicopter Express, Inc 12024B20G5025 140D8022F0202
Helicopter Transport Services, LLC 12024B20G5026 140D8022F0203
Helimax Aviation Inc. 12024B20G5027 140D8022F0204
Helinet Aviation Services LLC 12024B20G5028 140D8022F0205
Heli-Ops USA 12024B20G5029 140D8022F0206
HeliQwest International Inc 12024B20G5030 140D8022F0207
HeliStream, Inc. 12024B20G5031 140D8022F0208
High Performance Helicopters, Inc. 12024B20G5032 140D8022F0209
Hillcrest Aircraft Company 12024B20G5033 140D8022F0210
Hillsboro Aviation 12024B20G5034 140D8022F0211
Idaho Helicopters, Inc 12024B20G5035 140D8022F0212
Intermountain Helicopter Inc 12024B20G5036 140D8022F0213
Kachina Aviation 12024B20G5037 140D8022F0214
Leading Edge Aviation LLC 12024B20G5038 140D8022F0215
Lohman Helicopters, LLC 12024B20G5039 140D8022F0216
Marble Mountain Helicopters, LLC 12024B20G5040 140D8022F0217
Midwest Helicopter Airways, Inc 12024B20G5041 140D8022F0218
Minuteman Aviation, Inc 12024B20G5042 140D8022F0219
Mountain Blade Runner 12024B20G5043 140D8022F0220
Mountain West Helicopters, LLC 12024B20G5044 140D8022F0221
North Wind Aviation 12024B20G5045 140D8022F0222
Northwest Helicopters, LLC 12024B20G5046 140D8022F0223
Pathfinder 12024B20G5047 140D8022F0224
PJ Helicopters 12024B20G5048 140D8022F0225
Precision LLC 12024B20G5049 140D8022F0226
Rainier Heli International 12024B20G5050 140D8022F0227
Redding Air Service, Inc 12024B20G5051 140D8022F0228
Rogers Helicopters, Inc 12024B20G5052 140D8022F0229
Rotak Helicopter Services 12024B20G5053 140D8022F0230
Ryco Heli LLC 12024B20G5054 140D8022F0231
Salmon River Helicopters 12024B20G5055 140D8022F0232
Siller Helicopters Inc 12024B20G5056 140D8022F0233
Sky Aviation Corporation 12024B20G5057 140D8022F0234



FOREST SERVICE CWN MEDIUM / HEAVY HELICOPTERS  
FIRE SUPPRESSION ORDERS 11/1/2021 THROUGH 10/31/2022

 CONTRACTOR PARENT CONTRACT # USDA/FS Fire Suppression Order #

Skydance 12024B20G5058 140D8022F0235
South Coast 12024B20G5059 140D8022F0236
Southwest Rotors 12024B20G5060 140D8022F0237
Summit Helicopters 12024B20G5061 140D8022F0238
Swanson Group Aviation LLC 12024B20G5062 140D8022F0239
Timberline 12024B20G5063 140D8022F0240
Trans Aero Ltd. 12024B20G5064 140D8022F0241
Top Hand, Inc. (DBA Vigilante Helicopters) 12024B20G5065 140D8022F0242
Withrotor Aviation, Inc 12024B20G5066 140D8022F0243
WorldWind Helicopters, Inc 12024B20G5067 140D8022F0244



CONTRACTOR PARENT AGREEMENT # Fire Support Order # Changed To NOTES
Aberdeen Flying Service (Aberdeen SD) D17PA00002 140D8022F0340
Meeker Airport dba:Coulter Aviation (Meeker CO) D17PA00028 140D8022F0342
Owyhee Air Research (Murphy ID) D17PA00036 140D8022F0343
Rite Bros Aviation (Port Angeles, WA) D17PA00039 140D8022F0344
Susanville Aviation (Susanville CA) D17PA00044 140D8022F0345
Turbo Air Charter (Boise ID) D17PA00050 140D8022F0346

NOTE:  Resource Orders will be required for contractor invoicing

AIRCRAFT RENTAL AGREEMENT CALLS FOR FIRE SUPPORT 2022



CONTRACTOR PARENT CONTRACT # DOI Fire Suppression 
Task Order #

USFS Fire Suppression 
Task Order #

State of Arizona Fire 
Suppression Task 

Order #

Airborne Flying Service, Inc. 140D8018D0026 140D8022F0292 140D8022F0309
American East Airways, Inc. d/b/a Houston Air 140D8018D0027
Avcenter, Inc. 140D8018D0028 140D8022F0293 140D8022F0310
Clearwater Air, Inc. 140D8018D0029 140D8022F0294 140D8022F0311
Elkhorn Aviation d/b/a Baker Aircraft 140D8018D0031 140D80220F295 140D8022F0312
Flying A Flight Services, Inc. 140D8018D0032 140D8022F0296 140D8022F0313
Kentucky Airmotive, Inc. 140D8018D0034 140D8022F0297 140D8022F0314
Mountain Air LLC d/b/a Bridger Aerospace 140D8018D0036 140D8022F0298 140D8022F0315
Mountain Aviation Enterprises, LTD 140D8018D0037 140D8022F0299 140D8022F0316
Northern Air, Inc. 140D8018D0038 140D8022F0300 140D8022F0317
Orion Aviation, Inc. 140D8018D0040 140D8022F0301 140D8022F0318
Piedmont Air Service, LLC 140D8018D0041 140D8022F0303 140D8022F0319
Ponderosa Aviation 140D8018D0042 140D8022F0305 140D8022F0320
Spur Aviation Services, LLC 140D8018D0043 140D8022F0306 140D8022F0321
Suburban Air Express, Inc. 140D8018D0044 140D80220F307 140D8022F0322
Taylor Aviation, Inc. 140D8018D0045 140D8022F0308 140D8022F0323

DOI ON CALL FIXED WING AIR TACTICAL
01/01/2022 through 12/31/2022
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